
（2716*1600）VIS Wavelength DMD SLM

Resolution 

Types 

Array diagonal size

Pixel pitch  

Fill factor  

Reflectivity  

Micromirror array optical efficiency   

Frame rate   

Input interface    

Configure interface   

Onboard RAM    

DMD datum angle   

HDSLM54D67

2716*1600    

0.67”

5.4µm 

93%  

88%   

84%   

9523Hz/1190Hz     

HDMI/DP     

USB1.1      

512Mbit*2          

Horizontal design       

HDSLM54D67

Wavelength of 420-700nm 

Resolution of 2716*1600 pixels

Pixel pitch of 5.4 μm 

Frame rate ≥ 9KHz

High performance-price-ratio index
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